
Round 1 Round 7 Round 13 

Sat 2nd April Sat 21st May Sat 9th July

Crib Point v Chelsea (CRI) Crib Point v Tyabb (CRI) # Chelsea v Devon Meadows (CHE)

Somerville v Hastings (SOM) Hastings v Pearcedale (HAS) # Crib Point v Hastings (CRI)

Seaford v Langwarrin (SEA) Mornington v Chelsea (MOR) Karingal v Tyabb (KAR)

Sun 3rd April Somerville v Devon Meadows (SOM) Langwarrin v Somerville (LAN)

Devon Meadows v Pearcedale (DEV) Seaford v Karingal (SEA) Rye v Mornington (RYE)

Rye v Langwarrin (RYE) Seaford v Pearcedale (SEA)

Round 2

Sat 9th April Round 8 Round 14

Langwarrin v Chelsea (LAN) Sat 28th May Sat 16th July

Hastings v Crib Point (HAS) Chelsea v Somerville (CHE) Tyabb v Chelsea (TYA)

Devon Meadows v Karingal (DEV) Karingal v Crib Point (KAR) Crib Point v Pearcedale (CRI)

Mornington v Rye (MOR) (N) Devon Meadows v Tyabb (DEV) Langwarrin v Devon Meadows (LAN)

Pearcedale v Tyabb (PEA) DE1Hastings v Seaford (HAS) Hastings v Karingal (HAS)

Seaford v Somerville (SEA) Langwarrin v Mornington (LAN) Somerville v Mornington (SOM)

Pearcedale v Rye (PEA) Seaford v Rye (SEA)

Easter Weekend

Fri 15th April - (GOOD FRIDAY) Round 9 Round 15

Karingal v Mornington (KAR) (Rnd 1) Sat 4th June Sat 23rd July

Rye v Tyabb (RYE) (Rnd 1) Chelsea v Karingal (CHE) Hastings v Chelsea (HAS)

Crib Point v Devon Meadows (CRI) Tyabb v Crib Point (TYA)

Mornington v Hastings (MOR) Devon Meadows v Somerville (DEV)

ANZAC Weekend - Round 3 Pearcedale v Langwarrin (PEA) Karingal v Rye (KAR)

Sat 23rd April Somerville v Rye (SOM) Langwarrin v Seaford (LAN)

Crib Point v Rye (CRI) Seaford v Tyabb (SEA) Pearcedale v Mornington (PEA)

Hastings v Tyabb (HAS)

Karingal v Langwarrin (KAR) Division Two Bye Round 16

Pearcedale v Somerville (PEA) Sat11th June Sat 30th July

Chelsea v Seaford (CHE) (T) Chelsea v Crib Point (CHE)

Mon 25th April - (ANZAC DAY) Tyabb v Devon Meadows (TYA)

Mornington v Devon Meadows (MOR) Round 10 Rye v Hastings (RYE)

Sat 18th June Karingal v Seaford (KAR)

Round 4 Pearcedale v Chelsea (PEA) Mornington v Langwarrin (MOR)

Sat 30th April Crib Point v Mornington (CRI) Somerville v Pearcedale (SOM)

Chelsea v Hastings (CHE) Devon Meadows v Seaford (DEV)

Langwarrin v Crib Point (LAN) Langwarrin v Hastings (LAN) Round 17

Rye v Devon Meadows (RYE) (N) Somerville v Karingal (SOM) Sat 6th August

Pearcedale v Karingal (PEA) Tyabb v Rye (TYA) Karingal v Chelsea (KAR)

Seaford v Mornington (SEA) Devon Meadows v Crib Point (DEV)

Tyabb v Somerville (TYA) Round 11 Pearcedale v Hastings (PEA)

Sat 25th June Langwarrin v Rye (LAN)

Round 5 Seaford v Chelsea (SEA) Mornington v Tyabb (MOR)

Sat 7th May Rye v Crib Point (RYE) Somerville v Seaford (SOM)

Rye v Chelsea (RYE) Devon Meadows v Mornington (DEV)

Crib Point v Seaford (CRI) Hastings v Somerville (HAS) Round 18

Hastings v Devon Meadows (HAS) Langwarrin v Karingal (LAN) Sat 13th August

Tyabb v Karingal (TYA) Tyabb v Pearcedale (TYA) Chelsea v Pearcedale (CHE)

Somerville v Langwarrin (SOM) Crib Point v Karingal (CRI)

Mornington v Pearcedale (MOR) Round 12 Seaford v Devon Meadows (SEA)

Sat 2nd July Hastings v Mornington (HAS)

Round 6 Chelsea v Langwarrin (CHE) Tyabb v Langwarrin (TYA)

Sat 14th May Somerville v Crib Point (SOM) Rye v Somerville (RYE)

Chelsea v Tyabb (CHE) Devon Meadows v Rye (DEV)

Pearcedale v Crib Point (PEA) Tyabb v Hastings (TYA) 2022 MPNFL FINALS SERIES

Devon Meadows v Langwarrin (DEV) Karingal v Pearcedale (KAR) Week 1 - Sat 20 August/ Sun 21 August

Karingal v Hastings (KAR) Mornington v Seaford (MOR) Week 2 - Sat 27 August/ Sun 28 August

Mornington v Somerville (MOR) Week 3 - Saturday 3 September

Rye v Seaford (RYE) GRAND FINAL - Saturday 10 September

VENUES: CHE - Chelsea, CRI - Crib Point, DEV - 
Devon Meadows, HAS - Hastings, KAR - 

Karingal, LAN - Langwarrin, MOR - Mornington, 
PEA - Pearcedale, RYE - Rye, SEA - Seaford, 

SOM - Somerville, TYA - Tyabb 

TIME: Under 19s - 10am, Reserves - 12pm, 
Seniors 2.00pm. (T) - Twilight (N) - Night.         # 

- Recognising Reconciliation Match

2022 Fixture Subject to Change as per the 
direction of AFL South East. 

2022 MPNFL Division Two Fixture


